
Owner Hangars Location
Unit 

#'s
Inspection Date

KPRC L & M and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 22 Tuesday, March 26

KPRC N & O and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 22 Wednesday, April 17

KPRC
Shades & North Ramp 

Tie Downs
North Ramp 10 Tuesday, May 7th

Portable Owner 

Association
2251A, 2251B, 2251C North Ramp 22 Tuesday, May 28

Monarch A, B and Storage Monarch Hangars 21 Tuesday, June 11

Monarch C, D and Storage Monarch Hangars 22 Tuesday, June 25

KPRC B, C and Storage South Ramp Hangars 20 Tuesday, July 9

KPRC F and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 16 Tuesday, July 30

KPRC G and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 15 Tuesday, August 20

KPRC H and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 16 Tuesday, September 3

KPRC I and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 16 Tuesday, September 24

KPRC J and Storage Bottleneck Hangars 16 Tuesday, October 22

KPRC

WLD LLC

Inspection Date Changed

Last Updated: 4/15/2024

2024 HANGAR INSPECTIONS

Bottleneck Hangars

For questions regarding Hangar Use Permits, Lease Agreements, or 

Aircraft and State Documentation:

Airport Administration Office

6630 Airport Ave  |  Prescott, AZ 86301

Dear Prescott Regional Airport User:

Prior to your inspection date, you will receive a reminder via email. You do not have to be present for the inspection. If there 

are any cancellations/changes to a Hangar Inspection date Prescott Airport will notify you via email with a new inspection date. 

Please notify Airport Administration at 928-777-1114 of any changes to your contact information. 

Jules Metivier, ACE
Airport Operations & Administration Supervisor

For questions regarding Inspections and 

Hangar Policies contact:

Office Hours: M-TH 0700-1600 F 0800-1200

K, P and WLDBA 15 Tuesday, November 19

6630 Airport Ave  |  Prescott, AZ 86301
Ph: 928-777-1114 ext. 4654

julia.metivier@prescott-az.gov
Ph: 928-777-1114

Airport.Administration@prescott-az.gov
Office Hours: M-TH 0700-1700

CLOSED Friday, Saturday & Sunday

 


